6/14/25, 12:44 PM JoSAA

JoS/+2

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTls for the Academic Year 2025-26

-Counsellilng Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 1

Institute Type Indian Institute of Informa
tion Technology

Institute Name Indian Institute of Informa
tion Technology(llIT) Una,
Himachal Pradesh

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and
ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD
Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 1/6



6/14/25, 12:44 PM

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llT)
Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llT)
Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS

EWS
(PwD)

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

21276

25976

893

4207

5692

184

8787

10855

29642

28384

925

4725

5692

184

11776

13033

2/6



6/14/25, 12:44 PM

Technology(llIT)
Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llT)
Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llT)
Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llT)
Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llT)
Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llT)
Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering
(Cyber Security) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering
(Cyber Security) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering
(Cyber Security) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JoSAA

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

818

3765

6735

2647

26263

1413

4606

934

7232

6735

3805

31192

1413

4865

3/6



6/14/25, 12:44 PM

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llT)
Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llT)
Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Computer Science
and Engineering
(Cyber Security) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering
(Cyber Security) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering
(Cyber Security) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (Data
Science) (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (Data
Science) (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (Data
Science) (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (Data
Science) (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (Data
Science) (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JoSAA

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

12103

6233

3530

29961

4318

11162

5800

3662

12868

7321

3555

30961

4764

12405

7359

3943

4/6



6/14/25, 12:44 PM

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llT)
Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llT)
Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llT)
Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS
(PwD)

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

29341

33670

1091

5116

371

12908

17723

1202

35148

33670

1670

5633

371

14238

17723

1202

5/6



6/14/25, 12:44 PM JoSAA

Indian Institute of  Electronics and Al SC Gender-Neutral 7930 8583
Information Communication

Technology(llIT) Engineering (4 Years,

Una, Himachal Bachelor of

Pradesh Technology)

Indian Institute of  Electronics and Al SC Female-only 8229 8229
Information Communication (including

Technology(llIT) Engineering (4 Years, Supernumerary)

Una, Himachal Bachelor of

Pradesh Technology)

Indian Institute of  Electronics and Al ST Gender-Neutral 4014 4368
Information Communication

Technology(llIT) Engineering (4 Years,

Una, Himachal Bachelor of

Pradesh Technology)

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by
JOoSAA.
For any further information, please contact JoSAA.

[ Y i
3 SRS EA T
== QConiro

Digital India

Power To Emporwar

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 6/6



