

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2025-26



Opening and Closing Ranks				
Round No	1			
Institute Type	Indian Institute of Informa tion Technology			
Institute Name	Indian Institute of Informa tion Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh			
Academic Program	ALL			
Seat Type / Category	ALL			
	Submit			

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

↑Top

3, 12.44 1 (1)						
Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	21276	29642
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	25976	28384
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	893	925
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4207	4725
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5692	5692
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	184	184
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	8787	11776
Indian Institute of Information	Computer Science and Engineering (4	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including	10855	13033

25, 12:44 PM			JoSAA	4		
Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Years, Bachelor of Technology)			Supernumerary)		
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	818	934
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	3765	7232
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6735	6735
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	2647	3805
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Security) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	26263	31192
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Security) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1413	1413
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Security) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4606	4865

Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Security) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	12103	12868
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Security) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	6233	7321
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Security) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	3530	3555
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	29961	30961
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4318	4764
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	11162	12405
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	5800	7359
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	3662	3943

Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	29341	35148
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	33670	33670
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1091	1670
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5116	5633
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	371	371
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	12908	14238
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17723	17723
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1202	1202

Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	7930	8583
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8229	8229
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	4014	4368

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





